B I 7 I [3 I 5 AVA 4 I 3 I 3 I 1
INCH | 49aul SEE DETAIL 4 COMP  QTY DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

1 3 | 204-2616 - 8005 CURRENT TRANSFORMER 12

m 2 2 | S3E31l - L1A CABLE ASSEMBLY 6

3 2 |S3E313 - LeA CABLE ASSEMBLY 6

(as5(4e)a7)4e) (asXeeXa7)ae) 4 1 S2EL15 - L3A CABLE ASSEMBLY 2

s 2 | S3E317 - LOA CABLE ASSEMBLY 1

3 6 1 S3E318 - T1A CABLE ASSEMBLY 2

et nore A 7 i S3E319 - T2A CABLE ASSEMBLY I

53E320 - T3A CABLE ASSEMBLY

e O\ @ () OONDSDD) 9 1 52E233 - LOAD PAN TO BASE CABLE ASSEMBLY 1

10 1 LGE360033GC - 600A/480V BREAKER 6

11 1 S4E105 - CHANGE - OVER BOARD ASSEMBLY 6

12 1 54A105 - AC DIST. MOUNTING GROUP 12
(14X )16 )17) — 13 1 | 54E100 - LOADBOARD ASSEMBLY 42

A\ 1 — 14 18 | 91043 - 3/8-16NCx1.25 BOLT-SS 1

- 15 60 |503 - 3/8" FLAT WASHER 1

u = 16 30 [530 - 3/8° LOCK WASHER 1

@\i & |0 ® 17 30 | 102 - 3/8-16NC NUT 1

ool : | § |z Vimpeeanee ]

17 4-50NCKL. _

L8 |' \@ 20 36 | SO0l - 1/4” FLAT WASHER -

@\ o F 21 22 | 528 - 1/4* LOCK WASHER -

—H gg 1" | S3308" RCLORD PAN HARNESS AS -

L3 - AC ] -

O—* @ 2| L (B, :

» 25 16 - -

* * (44 a6Xa7)20) 26 8 |527 - #10 LOCK WASHER -

il 27 8 | 1210 - #10-24NC NUT -

O— 28 5 | PLT4S-M - WHITE CABLE TIE -

29 2 | 74967 - 1/2-13NC BRONZE NUT -

. 30 2 | 74972 - 1/2* BRONZE FLAT WASHER -

. 31 2 | 75240 - 1/2° BRONZE LOCK WASHER -

©—| 32 1 74956 - 1/2-13NCx3 BRONZE BOLT -
@ 33 1 49C150 - LOAD PAN AS. 76

‘s NOT SHOWN 34 1 SiE124 - AC. DISTRIBUTION HARNESS AS. -

35 1 52E200 - D.C. LOAD PAN HARNESS AS. -

36 1 6X288 - SHUTDOWN SWITCH -

37 2 | 90057 - #6-328NCx125 SCREW -

i Tl 38 2 | 525 - #6 LOCK WASHER -

39 2 | 522 - #6 FLAT WASHER -

40 2 | 1206 - #6-32NC NUT -

T Y Y

42 -

BASE/ENCLOSURE. MOUNTING STUD 5 @ @ ® 43 1 |1403402 - POWER DISTROBUTION BLOCK- 600V 1
44 2 | o006l - #8-32NCxi/2* BOLT -SS. -

45 6 | 90063 - #8-32NCx3/4” BOLT -S.S. -

46 8 |523 - #8 FLAT WASHER -S.S. -

47 8 |526 - #8 LOCK WASHER -S.S. -

48 8 | 1208 - #8-32NC NUT -

49 1 3P9554 — GROMMET -

50 2 |32475 - BUSS STABS - SHORT -

° (Dot o 51 1 32476 - BUSS STABS - LONG -
_— s2 3 | 91586 - 3/8" BRONZE FLAT WASHER -
PR 53 3 | 8T4136 - BOLT MI0x150 -
- 54 3 | 874896 - 3/8° FLAT WASHER -
55 3 |531 - 7/16° LOCK WASHER -

56 1 S2E116 - L3B CABLE ASSEMBLY 2

57 1 SNTOI2CPK - 12VDC SHUNT TRIP -

g@ Q % @g ? - TOTAL 200
@_ _’_\ / e | BLACK o

RED LN

BLUE

WHITE ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS
ALTORFER 6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234

BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546

%d
®®
®

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
@ @ OF ALTORFER, INC, ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED

AL pmenstons 1N inches|FILE XOJECT REFE!
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DF\S3A APS1S0 RENTAL PACKAGE
TAL_PACKAGE

THIRD SCALE/SHEET SIZE DRAWN BY QUOTE NUMBER
X.XX + 0,060( PROJECTION 1=10/C B. LOHNES
XXXX £ 0.005|

SHEET DATE
[ANGULAR & 1% @ é 1 0F 1 12-12-08

TITLE DRAWING NUMBER
w[-]8 APS1S0 DV LOAD PAN GROUP 49A111
z T 1

CHANGE NOTICE
3
o
2
8

WORK ORDER NUMBER




